
Vinterfält 1 - 2018-02-18, Hammarstrands PK, Bispgårdens PK

Namn Förening Klass st1 st2 st3 st4 st5 st6 Total uppr Poäng Std

1 Anders Olsen A4 SKF C1 6 4 8 9 8 5 40 43 0

2 Charlie Johansson A4 SKF C1 7 2 6 6 9 6 36 39 0

3 Jens Löfstedt A4 SKF C1 6 7 8 0 9 5 35 38 10

4 Erik Norum A4 SKF C1 8 2 5 5 6 4 30 33 4

5 Karl Norum A4 SKF C1 5 5 4 3 7 3 27 30 4

6 Elina Melin A4 SKF C1 4 4 2 3 6 4 23 26 1

1 Mårten Sandström ÖPK C2 8 8 11 6 9 4 46 49 2 B

2 Jonny Viklund Röåns SK C2 7 7 7 10 9 6 46 49 2 B

3 Egon Wiström Hammarstrands PK C2 8 6 5 10 8 8 45 48 9 B

4 Gunnar Sundström Hammarstrands PK C2 8 7 6 6 9 5 41 44 6

5 Carina Åkerblom Västjämtens PK C2 7 6 2 4 7 7 33 36 4

6 Erik Åforsström Hammarstrands PK C2 7 6 2 6 9 3 33 36 4

7 Johan Olsson ÖPK C2 7 5 8 4 6 3 33 36 4

8 Fredrik Blomberg A4 SKF C2 7 4 4 4 9 5 33 36 1

9 Peter Sandström Bispgårdens PK C2 8 6 5 2 6 3 30 33 2

10 Tomas Norum Bispgårdens PK C2 7 2 7 2 8 3 29 32 0

11 Daniel Isaksson Röåns SK C2 4 4 4 5 6 5 28 31 1

12 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK C2 5 3 0 7 8 4 27 30 4

13 Magnus Kilhage A4 SKF C2 5 2 4 2 9 4 26 29 0

14 Kenta Gustavsson Bispgårdens PK C2 5 2 2 2 2 4 17 20 0

1 Marcus Wasell Hammarstrands PK C3 8 8 10 10 9 8 53 56 3 S

2 Magnus Thuresson Västjämtens PK C3 8 6 12 10 8 8 52 55 13 S

3 Pär Olsson Hammarstrands PK C3 8 9 10 10 9 4 50 53 10 S

4 Roland Örnsson Strömsunds SK C3 6 8 6 10 9 8 47 50 2 B

5 Jonny Granberg A4 SKF C3 7 7 4 10 9 8 45 48 3 B

6 Harry Svensson Strömsunds SK C3 8 3 10 8 9 7 45 48 2 B

7 Micke Nilsson Västjämtens PK C3 8 5 8 7 9 8 45 48 2 B

8 Stefan Öhman A4 SKF C3 7 5 5 7 9 8 41 44 0

9 Roland Larsson Västjämtens PK C3 8 5 6 7 7 4 37 40 2

10 Magnus Skoglund Röåns SK C3 6 2 4 6 8 7 33 36 1

1 Anders Olofsson ÖPK Vä 8 3 12 9 9 8 49 52 0 B

2 Ove Olofsson ÖPK Vä 7 5 6 6 9 7 40 43 6

32 Antal starter 1/3 = 10st *Skytt skjuter ej under samma förutsättningar

1/9 = 3st

1 Anders Olofsson ÖPK B3 8 6 12 9 9 6 50 56 4 B

2 Roland Larsson Västjämtens PK B3 6 0 4 4 7 4 25 31 0

1 Fredrik Blomberg A4 SKF B2 8 6 4 6 4 7 35 41 4

3 Antal starter 1/3 = 1st



1 Charlie Johansson A4 SKF A1 6 4 6 4 9 7 36 45 0

1 Magnus Kilhage A4 SKF A2 5 5 6 7 5 4 32 41 4

2 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK A2 6 2 5 4 8 2 27 36 2

3 Gunnar Sundström Hammarstrands PK A2 8 2 0 2 6 2 20 29 0

1 Magnus Thuresson Västjämtens PK A3 6 8 10 7 9 7 47 56 8 S

2 Stefan Öhman A4 SKF A3 8 6 8 9 9 7 47 56 0 S

3 Micke Nilsson Västjämtens PK A3 8 7 6 10 9 6 46 55 2 B

4 Harry Svensson Strömsunds SK A3 8 2 8 8 9 7 42 51 0 B

5 Anders Olofsson ÖPK A3 6 7 6 7 7 7 40 49 2

6 Magnus Skoglund Röåns SK A3 8 0 8 8 9 4 37 46 1

7 Roland Larsson Västjämtens PK A3 7 0 7 7 9 6 36 45 0

8 Jonny Granberg A4 SKF A3 8 4 2 10 6 5 35 44 5

9 Roland Örnsson Strömsunds SK A3 8 5 2 8 8 3 34 43 3

10 Ove Olofsson ÖPK A3 5 4 6 0 5 4 24 33 2

14 Antal starter 1/3=4st

1/9=1st

1 Johan Olsson ÖPK R2 3 3 10 6 9 6 37 44 3

2 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK R2 8 2 6 2 7 6 31 38 3

3 Fredrik Blomberg A4 SKF R2 5 4 6 4 8 3 30 37 5

4 Tomas Norum Bispgårdens PK R2 7 3 3 2 6 4 25 32 4

1 Jonny Granberg A4 SKF R3 7 7 12 8 9 6 49 56 3 S

2 Roland Örnsson Strömsunds SK R3 7 6 10 9 8 6 46 53 2 B

3 Harry Svensson Strömsunds SK R3 7 4 8 10 8 7 44 51 5 B

4 Micke Nilsson Västjämtens PK R3 6 7 6 9 9 6 43 50 1 B

5 Stefan Öhman A4 SKF R3 8 8 6 6 9 4 41 48 2

6 Magnus Thuresson Västjämtens PK R3 6 8 2 4 9 7 36 43 2

7 Pär Olsson Hammarstrands PK R3 5 8 4 4 9 5 35 42 3

8 Ove Olofsson ÖPK R3 7 2 4 0 6 7 26 33 0

12 Antal starter 1/3=4st

1/9=1st

Tävlingsledare Pär Olsson, Hammarstrands PK
Sekretariat Mattias Backlund, Bispgårdens PK


